
Sales Tax Accountability Contact List 
 

 
Ex‐officio Committee Members (District Employees) 

• Dionne Brinson brinson_d2@hcsb.k12.fl.us 

• Steve Crognale crognale_s@hcsb.k12.fl.us 

• Angelina LaMantia lamantia_a@hcsb.k12.fl.us 

• Jim Lipsey lipsey_j@hcsb.k12.fl.us 

• Joyce McIntyre mcintyre_j@hcsb.k12.fl .us 

• Ray Pinder pinder_r@hcsb.k12.fl.us 

• Brian Ragan ragan_b@hcsb.k12.fl.us 
 

 
Citizen Committee Members 

• Lara Dedmon lovinglifewithtwins@yahoo.com 

• JoAnn Hartge jhartge51@gmail.com 

• Gregg Laskoski‐Chair glaskoski@gmail.com 

• John Martin jma252@aol.com 

• Kimberly Mulrooney kmulrooney84@gmail.com 

• Lori Sowers lori@lorisowerscpa.com 
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